Council of Neighborhood Associations
Meeting Agenda

2/12/19 7:00 PM
Hooker Room City Hall

e Callto order
e Introductions
e Approval of minutes
e Treasurer’s Report
e Announcements
e Transportation Plan issues
0 Dave Rollo will arrive about 7:15 to talk about it
e UDO Update — Tim and committee
0 Long and short term activities
e Covenants —short report
e Neighborhood Issues

e Adjournment

TREASURER’S REPORT
January 2019

CONA Checking-Beginning Balance
Check #225 to USPO for box rental
Ending Balance

CONA Savings-Beginning Balance
Interest
Ending Balance

Green Acres Neighborhood Assn. Savings
Beginning Balance

Interest
Ending Balance

$ 644.99
- 60.00
$ 584.99

$2017.97
$ .51
$2018.48

$ 246.25
$ .06
$246.31
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